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Season Fixture

Season |2013/2014 »| Grade |LDCA:A Grade - Division 2 | Go

[ Ladder [ Download the association PDF fixture/handbook & Only show Kilcunda/Bass matches

A Grade Division 2

DATE/TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE MS| FULL
RESULTS

Round 1

Sat 12 Oct(1:00 PM) Kilcunda/Bass Foster Bass Recreation Re... View
Sat 12 Oct(1:00 PM) Glen Alvie Meeniyan Dumbalk United Butch West Oval Wo... View
Sat 12 Oct(1:00 PM) Fish Creek Tarwin Wonthaggi Miners Fish Creek Turf View
Sat 12 Oct(1:00 PM) Koonwarra RSL Poowong Loch Koonwarra Recreati... View
Round 2

Sat 19 Oct(1:00 PM) Foster Fish Creek Tarwin Foster Golf Club View
Sat 19 Oct(1:00 PM) Poowong Loch Glen Alvie Poowong View
Sat 19 Oct(1:00 PM) Meeniyan Dumbalk United Koonwarra RSL Meeniyan View
Sat 19 Oct(1:00 PM) Wonthaggi Miners Kilcunda/Bass Wonthaggi Football... View
Round 3

Sat 26 Oct(1:00 PM) Foster Wonthaggi Miners Foster Golf Club View
Sat 26 Oct(1:00 PM) Meeniyan Dumbalk United Poowong Loch Meeniyan View
Sat 26 Oct(1:00 PM) Fish Creek Tarwin Kilcunda/Bass Fish Creek Turf View
Sat 26 Oct(1:00 PM) Koonwarra RSL Glen Alvie Leongatha Turf View
Round 4

Sat 2 Nov(1:00 PM) Kilcunda/Bass Meeniyan Dumbalk United Bass Recreation Re... View
Sat 2 Nov(1:00 PM) Glen Alvie Foster Butch West Oval Wo... View
Sat 2 Nov(1:00 PM) Poowong Loch Fish Creek Tarwin Poowong View
Sat 2 Nov(1:00 PM) Wonthaggi Miners Koonwarra RSL Wonthaggi Football... View
Round 5

Sat 9 Nov, 16 Nov(1:00 PM) Glen Alvie Wonthaggi Miners Glen Alvie Recreat... View
Sat 9 Nov, 16 Nov(1:00 PM) Poowong Loch Kilcunda/Bass Loch Recreation Re... View
Sat 9 Nov, 16 Nov(1:00 PM) Meeniyan Dumbalk United Foster Meeniyan View
Sat 9 Nov, 16 Nov(1:00 PM) Koonwarra RSL Fish Creek Tarwin Koonwarra Recreati... View
Round 6

Sat 23 Nov, 30 Nov(1:00 PM) Kilcunda/Bass Koonwarra RSL Bass Recreation Re... View
Sat 23 Nov, 30 Nov(1:00 PM) Foster Poowong Loch Foster Golf Club View
Sat 23 Nov, 30 Nov(1:00 PM) Fish Creek Tarwin Glen Alvie Fish Creek Turf View
Sat 23 Nov, 30 Nov(1:00 PM) Wonthaggi Miners Meeniyan Dumbalk United \Wonthaggi Football... View
Round 7

Sat 7 Dec, 14 Dec(1:00 PM) Glen Alvie Kilcunda/Bass Butch West Oval Wo... View
Sat 7 Dec, 14 Dec(1:00 PM) Poowong Loch Wonthaggi Miners Loch Recreation Re... View
Sat 7 Dec, 14 Dec(1:00 PM) Meeniyan Dumbalk United Fish Creek Tarwin Dumbalk View
Sat 7 Dec, 14 Dec(1:00 PM) Koonwarra RSL Foster Leongatha Turf View
Round 8

Sat 21 Dec(1:00 PM) Wonthaggi Miners Glen Alvie Wonthaggi Football... View
Sat 21 Dec(1:00 PM) Kilcunda/Bass Poowong Loch Bass Recreation Re... View
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Sat 21 Dec(1:00 PM)

Sat 21 Dec(1:00 PM)
Round 9

Sat 11 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sat 11 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sat 11 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sat 11 Jan(1:00 PM)
Round 10

Sat 18 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sat 18 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sat 18 Jan(1:00 PM)

Sun 19 Jan(1:00 PM)
Round 11

Sat 25 Jan, 1 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 25 Jan, 1 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 25 Jan, 1 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 25 Jan, 1 Feb(1:00 PM)
Round 12

Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(1:00 PM)
Round 13

Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(1:00 PM)
Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(1:00 PM)

Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(1:00 PM)

Sat 1 Mar, Sun 2 Mar(1:00 PM)

Round 14

Sat 8 Mar, 15 Mar(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Mar, 15 Mar(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Mar, 15 Mar(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Mar, 15 Mar(1:00 PM)

SEMI FINALS

Foster

Fish Creek Tarwin

Koonwarra RSL
Poowong Loch
Glen Alvie

Meeniyan Dumbalk United

Wonthaggi Miners
Fish Creek Tarwin
Foster

Kilcunda/Bass

Foster

Meeniyan Dumbalk United

Wonthaggi Miners

Poowong Loch

Fish Creek Tarwin
Glen Alvie
Koonwarra RSL

Kilcunda/Bass

Wonthaggi Miners
Poowong Loch
Kilcunda/Bass

Glen Alvie

Meeniyan Dumbalk United
Foster
Fish Creek Tarwin

Koonwarra RSL

Sat 22 Mar, Sun 23 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

Sat 22 Mar, Sun 23 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

FINAL

Sat 29 Mar, Sun 30 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

Fixture Last updated: 26 Aug 13 3:23PM (local time)

MATCH STATUS (MS)

Progress result entered

© Final result entered, unconfirmed

© Result in dispute

© Final result entered and confirmed

© Official result
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